List of Attendees

IMF Meeting

April 12 & 13, 2016
	NAME
	COMPANY
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE NO.

	Calum Learn
	ArcelorMittal Steelton
	calum.learn@arcelormittal.com
	717-986-2128

	Yogesh Patel
	ASW Steel
	yogesh.patel@asw-steel.ca
	905-328-1370

	Mike Ackroyd
	ASW Steel
	mike.ackroyd@asw-steel.ca
	905-735-1633

	Mike Kviring
	ASW Steel
	mike.kviring@asw-steel.ca
	905-328-2545

	Roy Joseph
	Canadian Ferro/Thermatex
	rjoseph@thermatex.com
	905-662-8381

	George Sursen
	Canadian Ferro/Thermatex
	gsursen@cdnferroref.ca
	905-515-8268

	Bob Pearson
	Canadian Ferro/Thermatex
	bpearson@thermatex.com
	905-662-8381

	Tad Walters
	Canadian Ferro/Thermatex
	twalters@thermatex.com
	905-662-8381

	Victor Ramotan
	Canadian Ferro/Thermatex
	vramotan@cdnferroref.ca
	905-662-8381

	Chris Pistorius
	Carnegie Mellon University
	pistorius@cmu.edu
	412-268-7248

	Greg Dowling
	CarTech Latrobe
	gdowling@cartech.com
	724-532-6368

	Brian Kunkel
	CarTech Reading
	bkunkel@cartech.com
	610-208-3410

	Eric Cole
	CarTech Reading
	edcole@cartech.com
	610-208-4429

	Rolf Hansen
	Centre Foundry
	vykingmetals@comcast.net
	412-638-2139

	Ryan Shoplik
	Centre Foundry
	rshoplik@centrefoundry.com
	412-977-8606

	Fred Wallace
	Ceramsource
	fcwallace@aol.com
	732-325-8837

	Zane Reed
	Ceramsource
	zane.reed@ceramsource.com
	732-585-0080

	Phil Kent
	Ceramsource
	philip.kent@ceramsource.com
	732-257-5002

	Patrick McCarthy
	Crucible Industries
	patrick.mccarthy@crucible.com
	315-727-4716

	Bill Zaben
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	bzaben@elwd.com
	330-568-3023

	Bob Scarmack
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	rscarmack@elwd.com
	330-506-9234

	Dave Reau
	Ellwood National Steel
	dreau@elwd.com
	315-481-7809

	Martin Smith
	Ellwood National Steel
	msmith@elwd.com
	814-730-6031

	Judith Stevens
	Ellwood National Steel
	jstevens@elwd.com
	814-563-8763

	Dan Raiser
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	draiser@elwd.com
	724-614-0166

	Kelly Stewart
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	kstewart@elwd.com
	707-334-5211

	Joe Weisz
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	jweisz@elwd.com
	724-658-6783

	Brendan Connolly
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	bconnolly@elwd.com
	412-498-0950

	Bjorn Gabrielsson
	Ellwood Quality Steels 
	bgabrielsson@elwd.com
	724-658-6510

	Jeff Towns
	Exochem Corporation
	jtowns_exochem@msn.com
	330-519-5959

	Tim Jenkins
	Exochem Corporation
	tjenkins@exochem.com
	440-277-1246

	Scott Lemoine
	Finkl Steel
	slemoine@finkl.com
	773-908-0784

	Octavio Reyes
	Frisa
	octavio.reyes@frisa.com
	+52-18119776913

	Klaus Eynatten
	INTECO
	klaus.eynatten@inteco.at
	+43-6763073628

	Mark Royer
	Lehigh Heavy Forge
	royermarks@gmail.com
	484-947-7424

	Chad Ireland
	Lehigh Specialty Melting
	cireland@lsmelting.com
	724-537-7731

	Wolfgang Schulz
	Lintorfer EisengieBerei GmbH
	wolfgang.schulz@lintorfereg.de
	+49-2102380645

	Gunnar Jentsch
	Lintorfer EisengieBerei GmbH
	gunnar.jentsch@lintorfereg.de
	+49-1738851318

	Brian Jones
	Magnesita
	brian.jones@magnesita.com
	330-506-2974

	Vladimir Abreu
	Magnesita
	vladimir@magnesita.com
	717-668-3444

	Horacio Lima
	RAMM Metals Inc.
	hl@rammglobal.com
	330-534-1694

	Bob Shaw
	RESCO
	robert.shaw@rescoproducts.com
	301-697-4730

	Mike Labanow
	IMERYS Steelcasting USA
	mike.labanow@imerys.com
	440-288-3668

	Russ Miller
	IMERYS Steelcasting USA
	grussmiller@verizon.net
	610-662-7312

	Jay Galbraith
	Standard Steel
	jgalbraith@standardsteel.com
	717-242-4973

	John Flansan
	Thermatex
	flansan@gmail.com
	617-909-1289

	Jason Bowser
	Superior Forge & Steel
	jbowser@sfsrolls.com
	412-445-1211

	Frank Roberts
	Superior Forge & Steel
	froberts@sfsrolls.com
	412-431-8250

	Brian Shaw
	Superior Forge & Steel
	bshaw@superiorforge.com
	412-855-8299

	Bryan Garrett
	Union Electric 
	bgarrett@uniones.com
	412-477-8318

	Larry Connelly
	Union Electric
	lconnelly@uniones.com
	412-260-1400

	Dean Caliguire
	Universal Refractories
	deancaliguire@gmail.com
	724-971-3779

	Chris Camino
	Vesuvius
	chris.camino@vesuvius.com
	330-591-1271

	John Neal
	Vesuvius 
	john.neal@vesuvius.com
	330-509-1160

	Chris Hrizo
	Whemco
	chrizo@whemco.com
	412-779-2657


